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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/09/2019 All Day GYM Floor Refinish K2 Primary Gym

KHS Gym
KMS Gym
RME Gym

Sat 08/10/2019 All Day GYM Floor Refinish K2 Primary Gym
KHS Gym
KMS Gym
RME Gym

Sun 08/11/2019 All Day GYM Floor Refinish K2 Primary Gym
KHS Gym
KMS Gym
RME Gym

Mon 08/12/2019 9:00 am Freshman Picture Day KHS Cafeteria
Mon 08/12/2019 9:00 am 2020 Senior Picture Day KHS Cafeteria
Mon 08/12/2019 10:00 am Freshman/New Student Orientation KHS Gym

KHS Library
Tue 08/13/2019 9:00 am Junior Picture Day Cafeteria
Tue 08/13/2019 9:00 am 2020 Senior Picture Day KHS Cafeteria
Tue 08/13/2019 12:00 pm Sophomore Picture Day Cafeteria
Tue 08/13/2019 6:30 pm Middle School Cross Country Parent Meeting KHS Courtyard
Thu 08/15/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis Parent Meeting KHS Library
Fri 08/16/2019 6:15 pm Soccer Parent Meeting Spainhower Field
Fri 08/23/2019 2:30 pm Varsity Football Team Meal KHS Cafeteria
Fri 08/23/2019 7:00 pm Varsity Football Jamboree Spainhower Field
Sun 08/25/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 08/29/2019 5:00 pm OMM @ KHS KHS Library
Fri 08/30/2019 2:30 pm Varsity Football Team Meal KHS Cafeteria
Fri 08/30/2019 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Hannibal Truman Tennis Courts

KHS Tennis Courts
Fri 08/30/2019 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Macon Spainhower Field
Sat 08/31/2019 1:00 pm Freshman Football vs. Putnam Spainhower Field
Sun 09/01/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 09/03/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Tue 09/03/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Softball vs. Clark Co North Park Complex
Wed 09/04/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 09/04/2019 6:00 pm Booster Club Meeting KHS Library
Thu 09/05/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Thu 09/05/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
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Thu 09/05/2019 6:00 pm NMOA Meeting KHS Library
Fri 09/06/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Sat 09/07/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sat 09/07/2019 12:00 pm 5th & 6th Youth Football Spainhower Field
Sun 09/08/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 09/09/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Mon 09/09/2019 6:00 pm KHS JV Football vs. Clark Co. Spainhower Field
Tue 09/10/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Tue 09/10/2019 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Palmyra Truman Tennis Courts

KHS Tennis Courts
Tue 09/10/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. Hannibal Spainhower Field
Tue 09/10/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 09/11/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 09/12/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Thu 09/12/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Softball (A/B) vs. Brookfield North Park Complex
Thu 09/12/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Softball vs. Fulton North Park Complex
Thu 09/12/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 09/13/2019 2:30 pm Varsity Football Team Meal KHS Cafeteria
Fri 09/13/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 09/13/2019 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Fulton Spainhower Field
Sat 09/14/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sat 09/14/2019 12:00 pm 5th & 6th Youth Football Spainhower Field
Sun 09/15/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 09/16/2019 4:30 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Moberly Truman Tennis Courts

KHS Tennis Courts
Mon 09/16/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Softball (A/B) vs. Hannibal North Park Complex
Mon 09/16/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Mon 09/16/2019 6:30 pm Band KHS Band Rehearsal Spainhower Field
Tue 09/17/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Tue 09/17/2019 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Chillicothe KHS Tennis Courts

Truman Tennis Courts
Tue 09/17/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Football vs. Hannibal Spainhower Field
Tue 09/17/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 09/18/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 09/18/2019 6:00 pm Senior Parent Meeting KHS Cafeteria
Thu 09/19/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Thu 09/19/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Softball vs. Highland North Park Complex
Thu 09/19/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
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Thu 09/19/2019 6:00 pm Freshman Football vs. Putnam County Spainhower Field
Fri 09/20/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Sat 09/21/2019 TBD Middle School Softball (A) Tournament North Park Complex
Sat 09/21/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sun 09/22/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 09/23/2019 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Hickman Truman Tennis Courts

KHS Tennis Courts
Mon 09/23/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Softball vs. Hannibal North Park Complex
Mon 09/23/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Mon 09/23/2019 6:00 pm KHS JV Football vs. Marshall Spainhower Field
Tue 09/24/2019 9:30 am Dual Credit Meeting for students KHS Library
Tue 09/24/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Tue 09/24/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Softball (A/B) vs. Moberly North Park Complex
Tue 09/24/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Football vs. Mexico Spainhower Field
Tue 09/24/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 09/25/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 09/26/2019 1:00 pm College Fair-Juniors and Seniors Only KHS Gym
Thu 09/26/2019 3:00 pm KHS Boys Basketball Open Gyms KHS Gym
Thu 09/26/2019 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Fulton Truman Tennis Courts

KHS Tennis Courts
Thu 09/26/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Softball vs. Moberly North Park Complex
Thu 09/26/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. Marshall Spainhower Field
Thu 09/26/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 09/27/2019 10:00 am Camdenton Band KHS Gym
Fri 09/27/2019 2:30 pm Varsity Football Team Meal KHS Cafeteria
Fri 09/27/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Sat 09/28/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sat 09/28/2019 1:00 pm Youth Girls Basketball (TYBL) K2 Primary Gym

KHS Gym
Sun 09/29/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 09/30/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Mon 09/30/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Softball vs. Mexico North Park Complex
Mon 09/30/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Mon 09/30/2019 6:30 pm Band KHS Band Rehearsal Spainhower Field
Tue 10/01/2019 7:30 am KHS Picture Retake Day Cafeteria
Tue 10/01/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/01/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Softball (A/B) vs. Highland North Park Complex
Tue 10/01/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. Chillicothe Spainhower Field
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Tue 10/01/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Tue 10/01/2019 6:00 pm Youth Girls Basketball (TYBL) K2 Primary Gym

KHS Gym
Wed 10/02/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/02/2019 6:00 pm Booster Club Meeting KHS Library
Wed 10/02/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 10/03/2019 3:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Thu 10/03/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/03/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 10/04/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Sat 10/05/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sat 10/05/2019 12:00 pm 5th & 6th Youth Football Spainhower Field
Sat 10/05/2019 1:00 pm Youth Girls Basketball (TYBL) KHS Gym

RME Gym
Sun 10/06/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 10/07/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/07/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Softball (A/B) vs. Mexico North Park Complex
Mon 10/07/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Mon 10/07/2019 6:00 pm KHS JV Football vs. Capital City Spainhower Field
Tue 10/08/2019 7:00 am Coffee with the Counselors KHS Library
Tue 10/08/2019 7:15 am KHS Girls Basketball Meeting @ KHS Room 117 KHS Room 117
Tue 10/08/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/08/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Softball (A/B)vs. Macon North Park Complex
Tue 10/08/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Tue 10/08/2019 6:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/08/2019 8:00 pm KHS Flags Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/09/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/09/2019 6:00 pm After Prom Meeting KHS Library
Wed 10/09/2019 6:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/09/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 10/10/2019 7:00 am Renaissance Breakfast KHS Library
Thu 10/10/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/10/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Softball vs. Battle (Sr. Night) North Park Complex
Thu 10/10/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. Moberly (Pink Out) Spainhower Field
Thu 10/10/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 10/10/2019 6:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Fri 10/11/2019 6:00 am KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Fri 10/11/2019 2:30 pm Varsity Football Team Meal KHS Cafeteria
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Fri 10/11/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 10/11/2019 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Mexico-Homecoming Spainhower Field
Fri 10/11/2019 9:00 pm KHS Homecoming Dance Cafeteria
Sat 10/12/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sat 10/12/2019 2:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Battle (Sr. Night) North Park Complex
Sun 10/13/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 10/14/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/14/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Tue 10/15/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/15/2019 3:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 10/15/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. Mexico Spainhower Field
Tue 10/15/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 10/16/2019 8:00 am PSAT KHS Library
Wed 10/16/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/16/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 10/17/2019 3:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Thu 10/17/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/17/2019 6:00 pm KHS Flags Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/17/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 10/18/2019 7:30 am Jostens will deliver class rings Cafeteria
Fri 10/18/2019 2:30 pm Varsity Football Team Meal KHS Cafeteria
Fri 10/18/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 10/18/2019 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Moberly-Sr. Night Spainhower Field
Sat 10/19/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sat 10/19/2019 11:00 am MS Football Banquet KHS Cafeteria
Sat 10/19/2019 12:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. Fulton Spainhower Field
Sat 10/19/2019 4:00 pm 5th & 6th Youth Football Spainhower Field
Sun 10/20/2019 6:00 pm Flags Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 10/21/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Mon 10/21/2019 6:00 pm KHS JV Football vs. Moberly Spainhower Field
Mon 10/21/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Tue 10/22/2019 3:00 pm V/JV Boys Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 10/22/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/22/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. Father Tolton Spainhower Field
Tue 10/22/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 10/23/2019 7:30 am Baseball Informational Meeting in HS Gym KHS Gym
Wed 10/23/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/23/2019 3:30 pm FAFSA Frenzy KHS Library
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Wed 10/23/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 10/24/2019 7:35 am KHS Track Meeting KHS Library
Thu 10/24/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Thu 10/24/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 10/25/2019 7:30 am Army Physical Fitness Test Spainhower Field
Fri 10/25/2019 5:00 pm V/JV Boys Soccer vs. MMA (Sr. Night) Spainhower Field
Fri 10/25/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Sat 10/26/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Mon 10/28/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Tue 10/29/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 10/29/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Tue 10/29/2019 6:00 pm KHS Flags Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/30/2019 10:00 am STUCO Blood Drive Gymnasium
Wed 10/30/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 10/30/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 10/31/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 11/01/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Sat 11/02/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Sat 11/02/2019 7:00 pm KLIFE Trivia Night KHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/04/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Mon 11/04/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Tue 11/05/2019 7:00 am MDC Fire Pack Test Spainhower Field
Tue 11/05/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 11/05/2019 5:00 pm KHS Flags Practice KHS Gym
Tue 11/05/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Wed 11/06/2019 3:00 pm Drama Rehearsal Kirksville High School
Wed 11/06/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 11/06/2019 5:00 pm Girls Basketball Parent Meeting KHS Library
Wed 11/06/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Thu 11/07/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Thu 11/07/2019 6:00 pm KHS Cross Country Banquet KHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/07/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Fri 11/08/2019 3:00 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Fri 11/08/2019 6:00 pm NMFC Soccer Practice KHS Soccer Field
Sat 11/09/2019 7:00 am KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Sat 11/09/2019 7:30 am NMFC Soccer Games KHS Soccer Field
Wed 11/13/2019 6:00 pm After Prom Meeting KHS Library
Wed 11/13/2019 6:30 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
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Fri 11/15/2019 6:30 pm KHS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Tue 11/19/2019 5:30 pm OMM KHS Library


